5656
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - FRAME FIXINGS
Description
Frame plug with hex head screw for fixing of steel members
Technical data
Type of installation push-through installation
Substrate concrete, solid clay brick, calcium silicate brick, perforated clay

Enables you to fasten materials
up to 120 mm thick.
KPR-12 sleeves available You can re-use the screw with KPR-12 sleeve.
Installation
KPK 12 Frame plug Ø12 with SW-13 hex head screw
POLISH
PRODUCER
Installation
Aprobata Techniczna
AT-15-8943/2012AT-15-9031/2012
5757
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - FRAME FIXINGS
Code dk x Lk [mm] dw x Lw [mm] Max. fixture thickness
tfix [mm] SW-13 Pcs
Ø12 KPK-12100 12 x 100 8.0 x 100 20 SW-13 25
KPK-12120 12 x 120 8.0 x 120 40 SW-13 25
KPK-12140 12 x 140 8.0 x 140 60 SW-13 25
KPK-12160 12 x 160 8.0 x 160 80 SW-13 25
KPK-12180 12 x 180 8.0 x 180 100 SW-13 25
KPK-12200 12 x 200 8.0 x 200 120 SW-13 25
TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter Unit KPK 12
Plug diameter dk[mm] 12
Hole diameter do [mm] 12